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

T men are in great demand. Recent
high school graduates check with
your draft board. - You will be
surprised how long it will be, be-

fore you may be drafted. Classes
in ' accountancy and business ad-

ministration start week of Sept. 12.'1954. '
ilEREITT-DAVI- S SCHOOL

OF COMMERCE
' is . Liberty Ph.

.an coraova aiepnenson. ,
'

SMALL carpenter- jobs good work
copper jifts. No Competition, de-

liveries. . collections. Best over-
write, comm. for training sales REALTORSCALABAnOHMAR WHY PAY RENT WHEN FOR $500reasonable. j l nil LllA "

TALL GRASS, lawn mowing; by hr. This; 3 unit property is in best of condition. Froet Apt ' 2 bedims.", firewomen. Write Mrs. nowara. iu
N. Wall. Portland.! Ore.) I

DOWN you can get this
home, newly painted inside and
out. Located N.E. on a nice larsePh. Maytair l4 oaiiaa. Mtn c Thane

WANTED Beautician. Was Guaran lot. Roof and foundation in excelEve. Adrienne Sercombe Henry Torvend Don DoughtonVEGH'S DAY NURSERY
Louis Lorenz naipn xwaooy --joo

place, eiec. range & retng. rents for $70. 2na apt., owner occupied couldrent for $60. Apt. over dble. gar. Nicely furn. rents for $50. Garage Js
utility rma. are plastered. All can be yours for $23,500. Call Clyde Foulk.
I - WEST SALEM -

'

teed. Milady Beauty Salon. SOS Mill
Dallas. Ore. . . j "I .

lent condition. Balance on con
tract $50 a month. Priced $5500.Lie. SI .50 day. S388 SUte. ;

PAINTING, guaranteed work, free450 Merchandise 700 RrataisWOMAN to help in borne. Room and 801 Business Opportunitiesestimates. Ph.- - Ver nice home. Full basmt. with party room. 2 fireplaces, wwboard, small wages, rn. FOR $1500 DOWN AND BALANCE
ON CONTBACT yeu can have
comfortable family living. 4 bdrms..PAINTING inside te outside. Free esRESPONSIBLE woman --fori child care carpeting. Dole, garage. Good value for your money. $13,600. Call Chet

Nelson.' -
. .FOR SALE Capitol Sweet Shop, do470 For Solo Miscellaneous 705 Apartmonft For Rent.timates. Ph. I sQ rooms large, fireplace, fulling good. 534 state.Al housework during Sept. Deimar

Tr. Ph. I A ABC Day Nursery, Lie. Inf. to yrs WORKING SHARE in IndependenceNICELY turn. "Apt firepls. NELSON & NELSON, REALTORS V--3ZO,MATURE woman foe housekeeping tt
bsmt, beautiful lot Englewood,
Priced .right! at $11,950..

INCOME PROPERTY nit resi
Corp. plywood mill. Ph. 165 MX

Geifer 'Counter, Gamma-o-met- er

Scintillators, new It used.
POP'S AGATE SHOP

3964 Portland Rd. Salem

Priv. entrance, close In. single per-
son prefered. 660 Marion.baby sitUng. . Child, welcome, pn. or Rt. 1. Box 361 Gun Club Rd.. In

alter 4 i Employment Agencies
1590 S Commercial . OFFICE

EVENINGS: Echo Yea ter. Cordova Stephenson. .r Clyde Foulk. Chet Nelson.
dependence.jselliE M. furn. apt. Priv. bath. utiL pd.

GOOD opportunity real est FOR LEASE: Reasonable- approx
dential court. Well-locat- ed for
rentals, always full, room to build
more. Income $156 per month plus
living quarters for owner. All

Near bus. 1254 Huge. w. saiem
forenoons tt after 4:30.ate. Ramsey Realty 75x190 ft. space. Next to Bitter - iri' j jRIVER LOAM

PHONE
Capitol Employment

354 N. Winter Ph. Wrecking Co. on 99E north. .SuitSTUDY SECBETARIAL i SCIENCES S25 tt up. Close in. Clean, comfort able for cars, machinery, trailer , fupished. ,$14,500. . .
Beside Presbyterian church in old able apts. Laaies. 4a serry.

sales etc. Contact Glen WoodryTOR SALE Complete bedroom set;
also, boy's bicycle. 1550... Roosevelt
Ph.

-

j-
PARTLY furn. Apt. in private home 1605 N. Summer. Salem Ph.

this fall. Take a full course ot se-

lected sublects. Classes ftart week
of Sept. 12th. Courses Ust from 4
months to 12monhs. Enroll now
for only limited j number of stu

1342 Waller St. No qrinsers.
resident building. Free parking
in rear. Exclusive listings! in Pro-
fessional. Clerical. Sales, j Labors,
Domestics. Practical Nurses.

ROY TODD, REALTOR
NEWLY decorated front apt..

(round floor. Stoves, refrlg. ' Sc

utilities furn. 2319 State St. Ph.

10 UNIT vourt walking distance
$16,000. $1000 down. $130 per month.
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
bath furn. TV and Laundry avail-
able. Inquire 1348 S. 12th.contact, typing .... .. $270 upat sute Fair, mo exp. rec. oooo

pay. Box 522. Statesman-Journa- l.

oatns, oasement, pauojj lge. vara, well lanascapeu. e newiy ueco- -
g rated inside & out Close to Shopping . Center. Call Faye SeaL

GOOD VTEW. G." L APPRAISED. $12,900. New home, living rim.
20x13' i with firepl.. dining rm, kitchen with bk nook. Beautiful light
fixtures, birch woodwork, forced air heat dble. garage. Price $12,800.
Call' Faye SeaL

SALEM HEIGHTS well built home, delightful .Icit. & dining
area, utility wired for appliances. Bendix washer included in price,
ett. garage, pvd. at Close to school & bus. $7950. Call Martha Thiesen.

CHICKENS ALLOWED older home with lge. lot berries, fruit,
1 blk. to bus. Goes for $5250; terms, or trade for larger home wita
acreage- - Call CasteeL . .

Evening ph. Seal Thiesen Tullius Casteel '

"REALUNFURN. 2 bdrm house. $40, 1480
Park Ave. Call VALUES ONLYFemale steno.. za-4- 0. 40-h- r. ;wk.476 Fuel BABY-SITTE- R waited. FURN. 1 bdrm. court apt. gar. CloseLive in. Ph. iXM to start

in. Call Gayle Sikenger. orafter i p.m
after 5. Grinlmett Realty

760 W. Vttta - Ph.
618 EducationWOMAN. IS to 50. to assist with

1 RM. FURN. upstairs apt. Priv.
NELSON'S RENTALS

Large unfurn., bsmt.', sleep-
ing porch. $85.

suburb. Adults only' $70.
house, unfurn. MS.

housework and child care. Live in.
Room, board, god wages.

5 ;

N. SALEM Kindersarten for N. Sa CLOSE ,T0 ALL SCHOOLSbath, kitchenette, UUL pd. $40. mo.
Ph.lem people, school readiness em--NEAT attractive women between 21

WEST SALEM FUEL
- BEST SAWDUST &0W,,1 FILL UP.

DRY SLAB, OAK.
POND LILIES, PLANER.

1525 Edgewater . Ph. -

pnasized. Kti. RM. APT. Close schools and Sa-

lem Mem. Hosp. 666 S. Summer. 2 ground floor office space, off St.
Modern three-bedroo- m home, full

basement with party room, double
plumbing, 80x100 corner lot. numer-
ous well kept shrubs. $15,000. See

KINDERGARTEN Sept 9. Marie
Swettman, 710 Fairview. I Eireiaa asm ram . am rtfm ft mlKEIZER DIST. apt in duplex suit

at 'loio Electric Ave. after S or
weekends!620 Day ond ControcT able for 1 or 2 persons. Part furn.

Bus by door. $45. mo. 720 Chem-aw- a

Rd.

& 30 yrs. of age. have you ever
thought of dancing teaching as
a career for you. Here's your
chance, Arthur Murrays are taxing
applications now j If accepted, your
training is free. iApplv at once In
person for full dr part time posi-
tion between theihours 1 to 10 p.m.

Arthur iMurrayaj
445 rerry ij . .

parking.

WE NEED MORE RENTAL LIST
INGS, REASONABLE RATES.

NELSON & NELSON, Realtors
1590 S." Commercial Ph.

Highway Fuel Co. hse. with rental unit It lot ESTATE SALE 2 bedroom home located in South Salem near high
or ryOeen sawdnst wood, green aj.aw. ia ip ngwy. Ave.LIGH crawler dozer NEAT, clean. 3 rm. furn. apt. priv.dtrt Vvellng

, 14 Kurth.
school. Fenced in yard. Full price. S4.50u.w, very easy terma. iius
house is now rented for $45. per month.Sto-Iies- e? ells Fh grading. Phone bath. 1853, Court, see after p.m.

heat. Ph.. AUCTION SALE .iLAND CLEARING Hr. or contract. SMALL FURN. APT. Private bath. 5 ROOM house with oil
GARDENERS DELIGHT Hi acres inside city limits. Good garden trac

U C Mitchell. Ph. 1st. floor $25. mo. rn. . tor, with all attachments. Convenient ito store, scnool, ana dus. jruu
.price. $7,50O.0O-$900.- down $55 per month. .

-Sat, Sept 10. 2 p.m. WiU sell atCLEAN 2 room furn. apt Douglas
WANTED: Teaches with training in

p education inj Nursery
School, morning's sessionj 8:30 to
12. Box SIX Stattsman-Jeurna- L

3 BDRM. HOME. 2 up. 1- - down. Full
basm't Sawdust furnace. Shown
Thurs. 725 N. 16th St .

BULLDOZING & LEVELING
Leland & Smith, PhJ 34582

CAPITOL FUEL CO.
SAWDUST EDR MULCH

Choice slab and block mixed or
der now for winter use.

PLANER ENDS
DRY OAK WOOD

1438 Broadway Ph.

apts. 355 S. 14th. Phone
VERY CLEAN snd sttrsctive 2 bedroom home. Plaster, hardwood floor. ;

FURN. 3 rm. main floor, priv. entr.
DOZING & LEVELING with atUched garage. Full price $8,750.00. Owner will consraer i tm

t- acres in Keizer. . . .UtiL- - 1 adult. $35. 1 BDRM. house furn. or unfurn. Ph.608 Pickers Wanted PH. ! D. PANTOVICH CLOSE in. clean small furn. apt. Pri
FAMILY HOME Located in the edge of city limits. All spacious rooms-- -vate bath. 194 S. Cottage. S RM. unfurn. house, call eve. after

5. 2125 Myrtle Ave.
i! m. W. of
Zistel. Ph. General excavationBEAN PICKERS wanted.

Pen. annex. Welter O.
- i

Fenced in yard with outside nrepiace. nsn pona. ina iimia apuw
Grade school within walking distance. Full price $10,000 00. Easy terms.NEAR Capitol tt shopping,

ucuon 10 nignesi Diuuer lormy new home. 3 mi. south
of Clackamas on 82nd St in Glad-
stone. Ori Home has hdwd. firs., up
and down, plumb., tub tt ahwr
mahog. fin. frplc, oil bt," pict
wndws. ' B'd what you think home
is worth j and I'll give you rest ofprop, indlud. 6 acres. , 4. cabins. 2
mod., 1 jmod. apt, . my
home. Chevron gas sta,. soft drink
stand and trlr.. park. Don't miss
this giveaway. Betw. Portland and
Oregon City. E. D. Jamison. Ph.
"J477. Oregon City. .No Sundays.

OREGON FUEL CO.
. Sawdust Blower or Push Off

Fir & Oak Wood
$ & H Green Stamps

H yard 8c 't yard shovel crane, back and 1 bdrm. homes, Ph.3 BDRMS.fusn.. automatic heat: employed
ladies. Ph. evenings. LOOKING FOR A FAMILY HOME Convenient to school? Here is a spa--.BEAN PICKING is the easiest

hoe. drag line, za-t-on Lorain mo-
bile crane. : D4 and Dl cats with
carry-a- ll 8c clearing blade. Rental,
contract or unit prices. I

Ph. 3087 Brosdwsy nicely furn. apt:, private 707-- A Furnished Houses clous 4 bedroom home whicn has an or me quaiuicauons ior iricraa
living. Full basement lots of storage space, fireplace, ienced in yard,
etc. Priced at $13.500.00..

now at - Riensqhe s yards. Top
of the vine picking,!! you can SALEM SAND & GRAVEL CO.

bath, good location. $.M. a. m.
Mason. 341 Chemeketa, Ph.

make 'as mucK now as during
Tri-Cit- v Fuel

OLD GROWTH CHUNK WOOD
4tH GREEN STAMPS

PH.

1405 N. Front St h. '
31:the peak, with less work NEAR So. Salem High furn.SCHARFF BROTHERS

Installation and Reoalrine apt $35. Ph.

FOR LEASE: 2 bdrm. furn. home.,
$80 per mo.

OLAF THONSTAD, RLTR.
941 N. Capitol Ph.
1 BDRM. furn. house. Call after 5.

after 5.

1300 FT. plus for $12,200 new 3 B.Rl
home in new sub. division. Close to
schools tt bus.

YEAR OLD 2 BEDROOM HOME. Exceptional floor plan. Located
on lot in Englewood district. Landscaping includes excellent
variety of flowers and shrubs. All spacious rooms include Birch kitchen
with nook, vestibule and impressive "Master Bedroom." This Louse
will satisfy the most discriminating buyer. Full price $15,000. A
trade will be considered, as the owner desires a smaller 2 bedroom
home.

Sewers. Septie Tanks. Drain Fields ATTRACTIVE Apt' furn..
Phone j or drite out 3
mi. on the S. River Rd., then
turn right 1 mile toward the

ANDERSON'S FUEL
Green slab. Ph. or bath, close in. Employed adult. 495

N. Summer.
power Ditching tt BacK&u

' Ph. or
CAPITOL REALTY

j

3 RM. HSE. for rent Ph.river. LATE built 2 bedroom home. N. E.500 Bus. & finance FURN. 1 bdrm. court, frplace. WalkWANTED. Cucumber pickers. Alvin
THIS new 3 room & bath furn. Apt.

is really nice, wonderful close in
location. Wall to wall carpet
Woman preferred, 205 Mission St

Salem, Close to school. $3850. $67$
down. Bl M. Mason, Bit Ph.700 Rentals ing dist. Adults. $60. 3- -iHansen. KL 6. Uox 398. pn.

Silverton Hi way. Past! Pudding 2 BDRM. kitchen, living room, util510 Money to Loon CLOSE TO State House, nicely furnTRiver bridge, turn right at 1st
road. mile mdre. then; turn right 702 Sleeping Rooms, Board

ZEEB'S REAL ESTATE

; 2315 FAIRGROUNDS ROAD .

- EVE
PHONE

- . '
.

ity. Garage, covered patio. See
Ernest E. .Porter.- - 4850 Rickman ished 1 B R. home. H.W.Floor. fire-

place. Utility rm. . garage. $5250.706 Duplexeson (ravei roaa.iain nouse on icu. Rd.-PLEASANT room with Ibath. Close terms. B. M. Mason. Rlt 341 Chem
eketa. Ph.LARGE duplex, very nice, 590BEAN PICKERS in. Gentleman,CASH LOANS Chemawa Rd. U ml. W. of Keizer 2 HOUSES on one lot good location710 Wanted to Rent, HousesFOR RENT, sleeping rooms. SI a dayHEAVY PICKING School. South, close to stores. - school, busor s a week-- 411 N. Rummer, line, live in one, rent the other.OAKCREST FARM 3 BEDROOM house with' 2 baths.NEW unfurn. duplex apts.

Adults. $70. Ph. 35198. Bareaini price at $7950. Terms. B.WILL rent two bedrooms for FairCLOSE IN. DRIVE 2V1 MI. OUTIt's nobody's business but your own
when yeu . borrow at Hollywood
Finance Co. For quick, personal M. Mason. Rlt. 341 Chemeketa. Ph.Furnished, will pay $125 per mo.

Al Isaak it Co. Rltr. Ph. eve-
nings. Mr. Sword

Week. 1695 So 13th St. Ph.
Kitchen priv. if desired,WALLACE ROAD THRU W CLEAN aU-ele- c. duplex. Car

port Auto, washer A-- dryer. $60
mo. Ph. or after S.

CLOSE IN to downtown. 4- - B.R.loans see us. No investigation
charge. Liberal terms. ' Home SALEM. CLOSE in, reas. new rms. TV. kit WANTED TO RENT 3 bdrm. house home. idouble plumbing. B ment

furnace! heat, including small aptpriv. 1363 Ruge. jwned. Home operated. . BEAN PICKERS WANTED 322 N. Church StSPACIOUS Duplex. Refrig.
Ranee. Auto. heat. TV Antenna.

We Specialize in Trades)
- Phone or '

close to grade school, rsasm t pre-
ferred. Best of care , guaranteed.
Ph.

rental. - Closing an estate, theREFINED lady to live with me or
price is right $8500. Terms. B. M. 1 '1EOLA FARM Nice firs. Garage. Dryer available.

Ph. Ph.Rlt. 341 Chemeketa,Mason,
will take care of bemi-invali- d.

Reasonable exchange. Good food.
Box 520, Statesman-Journa- l.

RESPONSIBLE party would like
bdrm. furn. house. Ph.4 mi. West on Dallas Rdl jPh. KEIZER. DISTRICT :

Real value in this roomy
IDijAL , . ;

Large! family home. Well located.6 YR. OLD 2 bedroom," attached garrm. 771WANTED man to noard unfurn. hse, ' Salem. $30--WANTED Pole bean Pickers. 40
furnv-duplex- . 1932 Chemeketa.

707 Houses For RentN. Com!. Ph. ipicking. Cabins. age. electric heat, insulated,
blocks i south Salem Highacres, excellent $65. References. Frsnk Perlow, Box

182, Mehema.Mitoma CLEAN, comfortable rms. Convenientgrocery store 1Grade. I $7500. Owner. Ph.

home. On a fine residential street.
Oil heat. Hdwd. firs. Large Jot with
trees. Paved St. Shrubs, garden,
fruit lawn. Priced to sell at the
low of only $7500. Call Mr. Craw

location. 461 N. High, iFarm. 2 mi. north, 2 mi. east of
jnaepenaence. WEST SALEMCLEAN rooms, T V, eleee in. Fred--

house in vicinity of High-
land Sch. Dist 1 cTtild. 7 yrs. old.
Permanent Can furnish references.
Ph. 36165.

i.
3 BDRM. HOME, CLOSE IN

SOUTH ... $55
Joe Noonchester, Rl. Est.

1595 N. Cottage day or eve.
ncksoa Halt 319 S. Winter ford. Eve. Ph.PEAK OF THE SEASON Attractive- - 2 bedroom home, dinette

ACROSS FROM CLEARLAKE STORE 705 Aportments For Rent PROFESSIONAL man with family
utility froom, plenty built-in- s. plas-
tered. iElect. heat ' 14x24 separate
garage! fenced

a back yard. Well
Bus picks up at Temple cafe & .Em

3 BDRM. suburban North $55. 830ployment oince. cain for ous
stops. Ph Salem orCASH for real estate mortgages and wishes 3 or home. South

of town by Sept. IS. Close to grade
schL Ph.

Cade Ave. Ph4-208- 5. located. Price $6950.00.RM. furn.. heat UtiL pd.l $30.
1173 N. 4th. I 1 -evenings Silvertoncontracts. B. M. Mason or W. B

Minier. Hltrs.. 341 Chemeketa. ED
W. SALEM 2 bdrm. near school.

Range, refrig.. oil heater. $50. Ph
afternoons ,

BEAN PICKERS ( WANTED. GOOD OTTER, RLTR.MODERN 2 rm. furn. apt. Utilities

. Englewood dist very uvaDie
home. Spacious rooms. Sep.

dining room. Brk. nk. Basement
Economical sawdust heat Fireplace.
Insua. Nice lawn, shrubs,
garden. - Offered at the full price
of enly $10,950. Call Walt Jones.
Evei Ph.

ALMOST NEW
This lovely home is only 6

months old. Just look at these lux-
urious features: Lge. living rm.,
sep.i din. rm. Kitchen. fireplaces.
2 baths. 1 tiled. Hdwd. firs: Insul.

Dble. att. garage. 1650
sq. ft. of living area. Full price
for this beauty is $22,500. CaU Mr.
Paulson and investigate this one.
Eve.j Ph.

FARM TRADE

J WE HAVE cash buyers for real es 714 Business RentalsPICKING 3 BLOCKS WJ OT KEIZ inc. Near SUte house. Ph. 215 S High St. Ph.

ATTRACTIVE
Here is s home you'll be proud to

have your friends see. Lovely lawn
and flowers. 3 bdrms. on one floor.-Spacio- us

rooms. Sep. din. rm. plus
brk. nk. in kitchen. Nice fireplace.
Insul. Wall-to-w- car
pets. Hdwd. firs. Dble. att. ga-
rage. Large 100x110 lot 1440 sq. ftof wonderful living area. Lovely
drapes and carpet included in tAt
full price of 15.500. Call Mr.
Sword. Eve. Ph.

tate contracts and 2nd mortgages.)! ER SCHOOL. 6flB CHEMAWA RD,
3 BDRM. home. Hollywood dist $75.FURN. 3 rooms & Bath. 991 N. Cot PROFESSIONAL EXECUTIVEvnnun waiaoa. realtors

477 Court St. . Phone 2411S OR LEASE iml busings bldg. Aprox.
650 sq. ft. 1.448 So. 12th. Ph.BEAN PICKEBSI WANTED. 2ND mo. Ph.tage St Adults. PhJ (No

drinkers.) jPICKING. 1390? HARMONY DR BEAUTIFUL spacious '2 B R. view
home, I quality throughout LargeUNFURN. 3'i BR., near schools, $70. OFFICE and Joint waiting room.KE1ZER DIST. !PH. (USED

Call orNICELY furn. apt .Inc. steam heat 144 S. 13th. Low rent 35222.TO BE TONEYS). lot with trees & shrubs.
CAPITOL. REALTY CO.

.

LARGE unfurn house, ga& laurtary facilities.- - near State
Bldgs. Adults. Ph.: orBEAN nickers needed at; Clear Lake LARGE warehouse space for rent orrage, yarn. a.ve. iiaa mmmi,farm, just N. of Kiezetj. Excellent lease. Cement floors. Dries nullaATTRACTIVE furn. apt Close to dn. FREE 12th mo Almost new 2 bdrm. Inc. Down town. Inosire H. Lcrop. Ph. ;i

REAL. ESTATE
MORTGAGES

m Residential or Commercial
No High Fee or Cost

-- 10 to 25 Year Term
o 5 Interest

Prompt Courteous Service

tSiff Furniture Co. Phonetown also Desirable for
emp. lady. 245 S. Cottage.

ATTENTION HOME MAKERS
A very rilca older home with

separate furnished rental or nice
house, Elec. range. Auto, neat
hdwd. firs. Insulated. Auto washer
tt dryer available: 2232 Maple Ave. DOWNTOWN High St business lo-

cation for rent. Inquire H. I Stiff610 Soles Persons Wonted 2 BDRM.. range tt stove furn. Salva living quarters tor Hon t uaa,
Should see to appreciate.dor AptS. Ph. j NEWLY redecorated unfur Fum.

EXCELLENT SET UP
In this Ocean view moteL 11 unit

in all. 10 furnished. 3 room cottage. '
Laundry faciL Good coastal loca-
tion. Shows good net income.Owner will trade for a Valley
home. What hsve you? Full once:
$33.950CaU Mr. Woodcock today!
Eve. Ph.

nished, oil heat 930 Wilbur.4 RMS. FURN. upstairs. Oil heat ItWE ARE now interviewing for sales-
men ic crew manager Freezer Food

In vaHey or near Bend. See this for
motel income. 6 three-roo- m units
fully furnished plus owner's quar-
ters Good highway location. In

. fast growing area. $4500 net income
reported. Full price $35,000. Terms.
CallMr. Woodcock. Eve. Ph.

MR. WNIRI When O sell. Glen
Woedry will pay top price for your718 Convalescent HomeFOR RENT: $50.002 bedroom house,water free. Bus stop. Park and

stores. Ph. iPlan etc Appliances. Highest com furniture tt appliances pn iif

DOWN town furn. 3 rm., bath. Ben- - COTTAGE CONVALESCENT HOME,PIONEER TRUST CO. WE INVrrX YOU to see this fine
family; home. 60S Mediae n. Ample

garage, large yard, power mower,
range and oil heater available Sept
5. at 2325 Mission St Contact Mrs.
Dolly Wright 2443 N. Stephens,
Roseburg. Oregon.

252 N. Cottage. .

mission. This isf a permanent pos-
ition with a home owned firm. Our
system assures positive results. Ask
for Mr. Hallsted Thurs. tt
Fri. from i to 12. 130 ltd 3:00 both

LICENSED ALSO IN WASHINGTON AND IDAHOroom, i near schools.MADONNA NURSING HOME
Oix. Adults. 359 N. Liberty.

AMBASSADOR APARTMENTS
FURN. APTS-- 550 N. SUMMER 3 YR. OLD home. Good place

Oak floors, tile bath ttdays. !
98S E. Main; Monmouth. Ore. Ph.

734. State Licensed. 24 hr. R. N.
Service. Bed patients only. All new for children. Car in on equity. Ph.PIONEER TRUST

BUILDING kitchen furnace fireplace. Adults.
Ph.

AL ISAAK & CO.. REALTOR ;

Evenings
If No Answer. Dial

WANTED, two men to start training 107$ N. Capitol
Furnished. Adults.Immediately, must nave, late mod' Simmons hospital equipment Also

!T.V. equipped.house, close in, furnishedel car. Earninsa while learning. 801 Business Opportunities"bath.CLEAN m. furn., j priv.
Adults.- - 510 Union. or unfurnished. Ph. day. GILMOUR Nursing Home. State liSee Mr. Howell. 231S fairgrounds

Rd between 1Q a.m. aad 12 noon.

SALEM, OREGON PH.

COLONIAL investment Co Real
fopertv tMM - Confrirti Pur-Zhs- iS

' 687 Court.
SELL or tease. Now showing BY OWNER!I HAVEi excellent income opportunityLOVELY home full basem't M70 Kenwood Ave. Insulated.

censed, also care for aged by week
or month Inspection Invited. 2459
SUte. 4.862.

he- -I WOULDN'T trade places with you, LARGE CLEAN. 3 RM. FURN.
APT. CLOSE IN SO. 44661

3 large bedrooms, large living tt dinRumpus room. Besutiful yard.
North. Call after 3 p.m. all "elec.. hdwd. firs. Reasonablefor high - type service station op-

erator". See E. Burr Miller. Shell
Oil Plant 2680 Portland Rd.. Salem.

Ask me why. Call before 12.or
suburban home, fire--SALESMAN Man with ability to sell

terms respon. party. Leave word
above' address, owner in Salem
Sept 3. 4. 5. will contact

ioea. Pboae CLEAN 3 rm. furn. Woman prefer.Div'iTt MONEY to
lurnisnea. elect, neat fireplace.Close to school tt bus. Profit byWest Salem's low tax and elect.

44 159. - yt

780 Moving A Storage RICHFIELD Oil Corp. has downtownfrom door to door. Must have good red. uunues paid. 1593 sute. f lace. electric heat some furniture,., acre. Box 523, Statesman --Journal.

'

ay " -
4fc fyy4

r. AUTO wdjnNITUR MODERN Court Apt Uunfurn. except Inquire at 235 No. HighLarraer Transfer s Storaf $1,000 DN. buys comp. rum. S Qr. old
2 bdrm, lge.- att gar., hdwd. fL,

personality and references. Salary
tt car expensei Apply! only if yon
re sore you can qualify. Steady

work to right man. See Mr. Clark.
eiee. range. t rerng. lv. rm, kit.

station for lease, strverton. small
Investment Some financial assist-
ance to--' qualified party. Good op-
portunity to right man. Ph. Salem

for appointment
Complete moving sea sice. Also agents Y equity. 2 "bdrms., forced air heaCoearoom, tue oatn. m. eve,

. i uim. tlw, TU MB),.:.. tu, 11., rymm. jm uwn
rent Bat $7,600. 96 Bliler Ave.

' tso.oo to $i&o. ee .

Buy what you need.
t:l-nH.-

te . vour bllla.
for BEK.INS Nauea wtae ssovecs.
Ph. - 'Circulation Director, n statesman

Journal s i) - -

CLEAN neat 2 bdrm. home, unfurn.
Keixer' dist.. on bus line. Garden

' apace, nice yard, economical heat.
TV antennae $70. per mo. er will
lease .for yr. for $65. mo. Available
after Sept. i. Ph.

STATE 'Licensed Nursing home, fully
Finer

BT2NIR' 1 .bdrm. ranch styli
1300 fl. epece. bardweod fir, tercel

. air oil furnace. So. 1'4 acrsu chUdn- .Bwisamina-- pool. Paw

CAPLTOL PLAZA
1 bdrm. furn. & unfurn. apt.

U Chemeketa 30 - '
BY OWNER: Keizer Dirt

Newly painted. Lot 63 x .105. Per-
fect Sot couple. $8,750. Ph. 14.

HERTZ-RENT-A-TRUC- K

Phone 24063 i
eaulpped. Boat 468. StatesmanAwr Ua2T Co. (alaam an-- aa sa

- - 1rfOURtti. -r


